Pricelist 2020
CONTENTS
BALANCED INTERCONNECTS
PHONO INTERCONNECTS
INTERCONNECT ADAPTORS & TERMINATION
HEADPHONE CABLES
SPEAKER CABLES
SPEAKER CABLE ADAPTORS

TEN
TS PA
G
E
absolutesounds.com info@absolutesounds.com
RSE2 TRANSP REFERENCE RCA 2m, pr 4315
RSE10 TRANSP REFERENCE RCA 10ft, pr 4640
RSE15 TRANSP REFERENCE RCA 15ft, pr 5140
RSE20 TRANSP REFERENCE RCA 20ft, pr 5640
RSE25 TRANSP REFERENCE RCA 25ft, pr 6135
+5 FEET TRANSP REFERENCE RCA +5ft, pr 500
XL RCA INTERCONNECT
XLSE1 TRANSP XL RCA 1m, pr 7985
XLSE1.5 TRANSP XL RCA 1.5m, pr 8370
XLSE2 TRANSP XL RCA 2m, pr 8755
XLSE10 TRANSP XL RCA 10ft, pr 9530
XLSE15 TRANSP XL RCA 15ft, pr 10715
XLSE20 TRANSP XL RCA 20ft, pr 11900
XLSE25 TRANSP XL RCA 25ft, pr 13085
XLSE+5 TRANSP XL RCA +5ft, pr 1185
OPUS RCA INTERCONNECT
OSE1 TRANSP OPUS RCA 1m, pr 15700
OSE1.5 TRANSP OPUS RCA 1.5m, pr 16400
OSE2 TRANSP OPUS RCA 2m, pr 17105
OSE10 TRANSP OPUS RCA 10ft, pr 18505
OSE15 TRANSP OPUS RCA 15ft, pr 20645
OSE20 TRANSP OPUS RCA 20ft, pr 22790
OSE25 TRANSP OPUS RCA 25ft, pr 24935
OSE+5 TRANSP OPUS RCA +5ft, pr 2145
MAGNUM OPUS RCA INTERCONNECT
MOSE1 TRANSP MAGNUM OPUS RCA 1m, pr 25365
MOSE1.5 TRANSP MAGNUM OPUS RCA 1.5m, pr 26210
MOSE2 TRANSP MAGNUM OPUS RCA 2m, pr 27055
MOSE10 TRANSP MAGNUM OPUS 10ft, pr 28745
MOSE15 TRANSP MAGNUM OPUS 15ft, pr 31405
MOSE20 TRANSP MAGNUM OPUS 20ft, pr 34060
MOSE25 TRANSP MAGNUM OPUS 25ft, pr 36715
MOSE+5 TRANSP ‘MAGNUM OPUS +5ft, pr 2655
RC
A
 IN

UBL15 TRANSP BAL ULTRA 15ft, pr 4770
UBL20 TRANSP BAL ULTRA 20ft, pr 5325
UBL25 TRANSP BAL ULTRA 25ft, pr 5880
UBL+5 TRANSP ‘BAL ULTRA +5ft, pr 555
BALANCED REFERENCE INTERCONNECT
RBL1 TRANSP BAL REFERENCE 1m, pr 6985
RBL1.5 TRANSP ‘BAL REFERENCE 1.5m, pr 7195
RBL2 TRANSP ‘BAL REFERENCE 2m, pr 7410
RBL10 TRANSP ‘BAL REFERENCE 10ft, pr 7835
RBL15 TRANSP BAL REFERENCE 15ft, pr 8480
RBL20 TRANSP BAL REFERENCE 20ft, pr 9135
RBL25 TRANSP BAL REFERENCE 25ft, pr 9780
+5 FEET TRANSP ‘BAL REFERENCE +5ft, pr 650
BALANCED XL INTERCONNECT
XLBL1 TRANSP BAL XL 1m, pr 13720
XLBL1.5 TRANSP ‘BAL XL 1.5m, pr 14145
BALANCED INTERCONNECTS
BA
LA
N

8 9
BA
C
K TO
 C
O
N
TEN
TS PA
G
E
absolutesounds.com info@absolutesounds.com
XLBL2 TRANSP ‘BAL XL 2m, pr 14570
XLBL10 TRANSP ‘BAL XL 10ft, pr 15420
XLBL15 TRANSP BAL XL 15ft, pr 16710
XLBL20 TRANSP BAL XL 20ft, pr 18000
XLBL25 TRANSP BAL XL 25ft, pr 19290
XLBL+5 TRANSP ‘BAL XL +5ft, pr 1290
£ inc. vatBALANCED XL INTERCONNECT CONT.
OBL1 TRANSP BAL OPUS 1m, pr 26570
OBL1.5 TRANSP ‘BAL OPUS 1.5m, pr 27490
OBL2 TRANSP ‘BAL OPUS 2m, pr 28410
OBL10 TRANSP ‘BAL OPUS 10ft, pr 30245
OBL15 TRANSP BAL OPUS 15ft, pr 33040
OBL20 TRANSP BAL OPUS 20ft, pr 35835
OBL25 TRANSP BAL OPUS 25ft, pr 38630
OBL+5 TRANSP ‘BAL OPUS +5ft, pr 2795
BALANCED OPUS INTERCONNECT
BALANCED MAGNUM OPUS INTERCONNECT
MOBL1 TRANSP BAL MAGNUM OPUS 1m, pr 42275
MOBL1.5 TRANSP ‘BAL MAGNUM OPUS 1.5m, pr 43360
MOBL2 TRANSP ‘BAL MAGNUM OPUS 2m, pr 44445
MOBL10 TRANSP ‘BAL MAGNUM OPUS 10ft, pr 46620
MOBL15 TRANSP BAL MAGNUM OPUS 15ft, pr 50245
MOBL20 TRANSP BAL MAGNUM OPUS 20ft, pr 53870
MOBL25 TRANSP BAL MAGNUM OPUS 25ft, pr 57490
MOBL+5 TRANSP ‘BAL MAGNUM OPUS +5ft, pr 3625
BA
LA
N

BA
C
K TO
 C
O
N
TEN
TS PA
G
E
absolutesounds.com info@absolutesounds.com
XL SPEAKER CABLE
XLSC8 TRANSP XL SC 8ft, pr 21205
XLSC10 TRANSP XL SC 10ft, pr 21705
XLSC12 TRANSP XL SC 12ft, pr 22200
XLSC15 TRANSP XL SC 15ft, pr 22950
XLSC20 TRANSP XL SC 20ft, pr 24200
XLSC25 TRANSP XL SC 25ft, pr 25445
XLSC+5 TRANSP XL SC +5ft, pr 1245
OPUS SPEAKER CABLE
OSC8 TRANSP OPUS SC 8ft, pr 47105
OSC10 TRANSP OPUS SC 10ft, pr 48535
OSC12 TRANSP OPUS SC 12ft, pr 49960
OSC15 TRANSP OPUS SC 15ft, pr 52810
OSC20 TRANSP OPUS SC 20ft, pr 57100
OSC25 TRANSP OPUS SC 25ft, pr 61375
MAGNUM OPUS SPEAKER CABLE
MOSC8 TRANSP MAGNUM OPUS SC 8ft, pr 78505
MOSC10 TRANSP MAGNUM OPUS SC 10ft, pr 80925
MOSC12 TRANSP MAGNUM OPUS SC 12ft, pr 83340
MOSC15 TRANSP MAGNUM OPUS SC 15ft, pr 86960
MOSC20 TRANSP MAGNUM OPUS SC 20ft, pr 95415
MUSICWAVE BIWIRE SPEAKER CABLE
MWBW8 TRANSP MUSICWAVE BIWIRE SC 8ft, pr 750
MWBW10 TRANSP MUSICWAVE BIWIRE SC 10ft, pr 820
MWBW12 TRANSP MUSICWAVE BIWIRE SC 12ft, pr 900
MWBW15 TRANSP MUSICWAVE BIWIRE SC 15ft, pr 1010
MWBW20 TRANSP MUSICWAVE BIWIRE SC 20ft, pr 1205
MWBW25 TRANSP MUSICWAVE BIWIRE SC 25ft, pr 1395
MWBW+5 TRANSP MUSICWAVE BIWIRE SC +5ft, pr 195
PLUS BIWIRE SPEAKER CABLE
PSCBW8 TRANSP PLUS BIWIRE SC 8ft, pr 1320
PSCBW10 TRANSP PLUS BIWIRE SC 10ft, pr 1445
PSCBW12 TRANSP PLUS BIWIRE SC 12ft, pr 1570
PSCBW15 TRANSP PLUS BIWIRE SC 15ft, pr 1760
PSCBW20 TRANSP PLUS BIWIRE SC 20ft, pr 2070
PSCBW25 TRANSP PLUS BIWIRE SC 25ft, pr 2380
PSCBW+5 TRANSP PLUS BIWIRE SC +5ft, pr 310
SSCBW8 TRANSP SUPER BIWIRE SC 8ft, pr 2555
SSCBW10 TRANSP SUPER BIWIRE SC 10ft, pr 2805
SSCBW12 TRANSP SUPER BIWIRE SC 12ft, pr 3060
SSCBW15 TRANSP SUPER BIWIRE SC 15ft, pr 3430
SSCBW20 TRANSP SUPER BIWIRE SC 20ft, pr 4055
SSCBW25 TRANSP SUPER BIWIRE SC 25ft, pr 4680
SSCBW+5 TRANSP SUPER BIWIRE SC +5ft, pr 625
SUPER BIWIRE SPEAKER CABLE
USCBW8 TRANSP ULTRA BIWIRE SC 8ft, pr 4805
USCBW10 TRANSP ULTRA BIWIRE SC 10ft, pr 5140
USCBW12 TRANSP ULTRA BIWIRE SC 12ft, pr 5475
USCBW15 TRANSP ULTRA BIWIRE SC 15ft, pr 5980
USCBW20 TRANSP ULTRA BIWIRE SC 20ft, pr 6835
USCBW25 TRANSP ULTRA BIWIRE SC 25ft, pr 7690
ULTRA BIWIRE SPEAKER CABLE
SPEA
KER C
A
BLES
£ inc. vat
20 21
BA
C
K TO
 C
O
N
TEN
TS PA
G
E
absolutesounds.com info@absolutesounds.com
ULTRA BIWIRE SPEAKER CABLE CONT.
USCBW+5 TRANSP ULTRA BIWIRE SC +5ft, pr 855
RSCBW8 TRANSP REFERENCE BIWIRE SC 8ft, pr 11385
RSCBW10 TRANSP REFERENCE BIWIRE SC 10ft, pr 11720
RSCBW12 TRANSP REFERENCE BIWIRE SC 12ft, pr 12055
RSCBW15 TRANSP REFERENCE BIWIRE SC 15ft, pr 12565
RSCBW20 TRANSP REFERENCE BIWIRE SC 20ft, pr 13420
RSCBW25 TRANSP REFERENCE BIWIRE SC 25ft, pr 14270
RSCBW+5 TRANSP REFERENCE BIWIRE SC +5ft, pr 855
REFERENCE BIWIRE SPEAKER CABLE CONT.
XL BIWIRE SPEAKER CABLE CONT.
XLSCBW8 TRANSP XL BIWIRE SC 8ft, pr 22860
XLSCBW10 TRANSP XL BIWIRE SC 10ft, pr 23355
XLSCBW12 TRANSP XL BIWIRE SC 12ft, pr 23860
XLSCBW15 TRANSP XL BIWIRE SC 15ft, pr 24605
XLSCBW20 TRANSP XL BIWIRE SC 20ft, pr 25850
XLSCBW25 TRANSP XL BIWIRE SC 25ft, pr 27100
XLSCBW+5 TRANSP XL BIWIRE SC +5ft, pr 1245
SPEA
KER C
A

absolutesounds.com info@absolutesounds.com
DIGITAL CABLES
P75DL.5 TRANSP PERF 75-OHM DIGITAL .5m, ea 125
P75DL1 TRANSP PERF 75-OHM DIGITAL 1m, ea 125
P75DL1.5 TRANSP PERF 75-OHM DIGITAL 1.5m, ea 150
P75DL2 TRANSP PERF 75-OHM DIGITAL 2m, ea 175
P75DL10 TRANSP PERF 75-OHM DIGITAL 10ft, ea 200
P75DL15 TRANSP PERF 75-OHM DIGITAL 15ft, ea 265
P75DL20 TRANSP PERF 75-OHM DIGITAL 20ft, ea 325
P75DL+5 TRANSP PERF 75-OHM DIGITAL +5ft, ea 60
PERFORMANCE 75-OHM DIGITAL CABLE
HIGH PERFORMANCE 75-OHM DIGITAL CABLE
HPDL.5 TRANSP HIGH PERF 75-OHM DIGITAL .5m, ea 495
HPDL1 TRANSP HIGH PERF 75-OHM DIGITAL 1m, ea 495
HPDL1.5 TRANSP HIGH PERF 75-OHM DIGITAL 1.5m, ea 555
HPDL2 TRANSP HIGH PERF 75-OHM DIGITAL 2m, ea 625
HPDL10 TRANSP HIGH PERF 75-OHM DIGITAL 10ft, ea 750
HPDL15 TRANSP HIGH PERF 75-OHM DIGITAL 15ft, ea 935
HPDL20 TRANSP HIGH PERF 75-OHM DIGITAL 20ft, ea 1120
HPDL+5 TRANSP HIGH PERF 75-OHM DIGITAL +5ft, ea 185
PREMIUM 75-OHM DIGITAL CABLE
PRDL.5 TRANSP PREMIUM 75-OHM DIGITAL .5m, ea 935
PRDL1 TRANSP PREMIUM 75-OHM DIGITAL 1m, ea 935
PRDL1.5 TRANSP PREMIUM 75-OHM DIGITAL 1.5m, ea 1060
PRDL2 TRANSP PREMIUM 75-OHM DIGITAL 2m, ea 1185
PRDL10 TRANSP PREMIUM 75-OHM DIGITAL 10ft, ea 1435
PRDL15 TRANSP PREMIUM 75-OHM DIGITAL 15ft, ea 1810
REFERENCE 75-OHM DIGITAL CABLE
PRDL20 TRANSP PREMIUM 75-OHM DIGITAL 20ft, ea 2185
PRDL+5 TRANSP PREMIUM 75-OHM DIGITAL +5ft, ea 375
RDL.5 TRANSP REFERENCE 75-OHM DIGITAL .5m, ea 2240
RDL1 TRANSP REFERENCE 75-OHM DIGITAL 1m, ea 2240
RDL1.5 TRANSP REFERENCE 75-OHM DIGITAL 1.5m, ea 2555
RDL2 TRANSP REFERENCE 75-OHM DIGITAL 2m, ea 2865
RDL10 TRANSP REFERENCE 75-OHM DIGITAL 10ft, ea 3490
RDL15 TRANSP REFERENCE 75-OHM DIGITAL 15ft, ea 4425
RDL20 TRANSP REFERENCE 75-OHM DIGITAL 20ft, ea 5360
RDL+5 TRANSP REFERENCE 75-OHM DIGITAL +5ft, ea 935
XL 75-OHM DIGITAL CABLE
XLDL.5 TRANSP XL 75-OHM DIGITAL .5m, ea 4360
XLDL1 TRANSP XL 75-OHM DIGITAL 1m, ea 4360
XLDL1.5 TRANSP XL 75-OHM DIGITAL 1.5m, ea 4860
XLDL2 TRANSP XL 75-OHM DIGITAL 2m, ea 5360
XLDL10 TRANSP XL 75-OHM DIGITAL 10ft, ea 6365
XLDL15 TRANSP XL 75-OHM DIGITAL 15ft, ea 7985
XLDL20 TRANSP XL 75-OHM DIGITAL 20ft, ea 9605
XLDL+5 TRANSP XL 75-OHM DIGITAL +5ft, ea 1620
DIGITAL SPECIAL TERMINATIONS BASIC/PREMIUM
PRBNCT TRANSP BNC TERM UPCHARGE PREMIUM, 1 BNC 75
DIGITAL SPECIAL TERMINATIONS REFERENCE

BA
C
K TO
 C
O
N
TEN
TS PA
G
E
absolutesounds.com info@absolutesounds.com
PRAES.5 TRANSP PREMIUM 110-OHM AES DIGITAL .5m, ea 1060
PRAES1 TRANSP PREMIUM 110-OHM AES DIGITAL 1m, ea 1060
PRAES1.5 TRANSP PREMIUM 110-OHM AES DIGITAL 1.5m, ea 1215
PRAES2 TRANSP PREMIUM 110-OHM AES DIGITAL 2m, ea 1375
PRAES10 TRANSP PREMIUM 110-OHM AES DIGITAL 10ft, ea 1685
PRAES15 TRANSP PREMIUM 110-OHM AES DIGITAL 15ft, ea 2150
PRAES20 TRANSP PREMIUM 110-OHM AES DIGITAL 20ft, ea 2620
PRAES+5 TRANSP PREMIUM 110-OHM AES DIGITAL +5ft, ea 470
PREMIUM AES/EBU DIGITAL CABLE
REFERENCE AES/EBU DIGITAL CABLE
RAES.5 TRANSP REFERENCE 110-OHM AES DIGITAL .5m, ea 2485
RAES1 TRANSP REFERENCE 110-OHM AES DIGITAL 1m, ea 2485
RAES1.5 TRANSP REFERENCE 110-OHM AES DIGITAL 1.5m, ea 2845
RAES2 TRANSP REFERENCE 110-OHM AES DIGITAL 2m, ea 3190
RAES10 TRANSP REFERENCE 110-OHM AES DIGITAL 10ft, ea 3890
RAES15 TRANSP REFERENCE 110-OHM AES DIGITAL 15ft, ea 4955
RAES20 TRANSP REFERENCE 110-OHM AES DIGITAL 20ft, ea 6015
RAES+5 TRANSP REFERENCE 110-OHM AES DIGITAL +5ft, ea 1060
XL AES/EBU DIGITAL CABLE
XLAES.5 TRANSP XL 110-OHM AES DIGITAL .5m, ea 4980
XLAES1 TRANSP XL 110-OHM AES DIGITAL 1m, ea 4980
XLAES1.5 TRANSP XL 110-OHM AES DIGITAL 1.5m, ea 5615
XLAES2 TRANSP XL 110-OHM AES DIGITAL 2m, ea 6235
XLAES10 TRANSP XL 110-OHM AES DIGITAL 10ft, ea 7485
XLAES15 TRANSP XL 110-OHM AES DIGITAL 15ft, ea 9605
XLAES20 TRANSP XL 110-OHM AES DIGITAL 20ft, ea 11725
XLAES+5 TRANSP XL 110-OHM AES DIGITAL +5ft, ea 2120
HIGH PERFORMANCE TOSLINK DIGITAL CABLE
PERFORMANCE USB DIGITAL CABLE
PUSB.5 TRANSP PERFORMANCE USB .5m, ea 125
PUSB1 TRANSP PERFORMANCE USB 1m, ea 125
PUSB1.5 TRANSP PERFORMANCE USB 1.5m, ea 140
PUSB2 TRANSP PERFORMANCE USB 2m, ea 160
PUSB10 TRANSP PERFORMANCE USB 10ft, ea 200
PUSB15 TRANSP PERFORMANCE USB 15ft, ea 255
PUSB20 TRANSP PERFORMANCE USB 20ft, ea 310
PUSB30 TRANSP PERFORMANCE USB 30ft, ea 370
HIGH PERFORMANCE USB DIGITAL CABLE
HPUSB.5 TRANSP HIGH PERF USB .5m, ea 345
HPUSB1 TRANSP HIGH PERF USB 1m, ea 345
HPUSB1.5 TRANSP HIGH PERF USB 1.5m, ea 375
HPUSB2 TRANSP HIGH PERF USB 2m, ea 435
HPUSB10 TRANSP HIGH PERF USB 10ft, ea 530
HPTOS1 TRANSP HIGH PERF TOSLINK 1m, ea 125
HPTOS2 TRANSP HIGH PERF TOSLINK 2m, ea 140
HPTOS10 TRANSP HIGH PERF TOSLINK 10ft, ea 150
HPTOS20 TRANSP HIGH PERF TOSLINK 20ft, ea 200
HPTOS30 TRANSP HIGH PERF TOSLINK 30ft, ea 255
HPTOS40 TRANSP HIGH PERF TOSLINK 40ft, ea 320
HPTOS50 TRANSP HIGH PERF TOSLINK 50ft, ea 375
HPTOS60 TRANSP HIGH PERF TOSLINK 60ft, ea 430
D
IG
ITA
L C
A
BLES
£ inc. vat
30 31
BA
C
K TO
 C
O
N
TEN
TS PA
G
E
absolutesounds.com info@absolutesounds.com
HPETHER.5 TRANSP HIGH PERF ETHERNET .5m, ea 345
HPETHER1 TRANSP HIGH PERF ETHERNET 1m, ea 345
HPETHER1.5 TRANSP HIGH PERF ETHERNET 1.5m, ea 375
HPETHER2 TRANSP HIGH PERF ETHERNET 2m, ea 405
HPETHER10 TRANSP HIGH PERF ETHERNET 10ft, ea 470
HPETHER15 TRANSP HIGH PERF ETHERNET 15ft, ea 565
HPETHER20 TRANSP HIGH PERF ETHERNET 20ft, ea 655
HPETHER30 TRANSP HIGH PERF ETHERNET 30ft, ea 840
HPETHER40 TRANSP HIGH PERF ETHERNET 40ft, ea 1030
HPETHER50 TRANSP HIGH PERF ETHERNET 50ft, ea 1215
PRUSB.5 TRANSP PREMIUM USB .5m, ea 740
PRUSB1 TRANSP PREMIUM USB 1m, ea 740
PRUSB1.5 TRANSP PREMIUM USB 1.5m, ea 810
PRUSB2 TRANSP PREMIUM USB 2m, ea 875
PRUSB10 TRANSP PREMIUM USB 10ft, ea 995
PRUSB15 TRANSP PREMIUM USB 15ft, ea 1185
PRUSB20 TRANSP PREMIUM USB 20ft, ea 1375
PRUSB30 TRANSP PREMIUM USB 30ft, ea 1560
PREMIUM USB
PERFORMANCE HDMI
PHDMI.5 TRANSP PERFORMANCE HDMI .5m, ea 125
HIGH PERFORMANCE HDMI
PHDMI1 TRANSP PERFORMANCE HDMI 1m, ea 125
PHDMI1.5 TRANSP PERFORMANCE HDMI 1.5m, ea 140
PHDMI2 TRANSP PERFORMANCE HDMI 2m, ea 160
PHDMI10 TRANSP PERFORMANCE HDMI 10ft, ea 200
PHDMI15 TRANSP PERFORMANCE HDMI 15ft, ea 250
PHDMI20 TRANSP PERFORMANCE HDMI 20ft, ea 300
PHDMIA30 TRANSP PERFORMANCE HDMI 30ft, ea 550
PHDMIA40 TRANSP PERFORMANCE HDMI 40ft, ea 655
PHDMIA50 TRANSP PERFORMANCE HDMI 50ft, ea 760
HPHDMI.5 TRANSP HIGH PERF HDMI .5m, ea 370
HPHDMI1 TRANSP HIGH PERF HDMI 1m, ea 370
HPHDMI1.5 TRANSP HIGH PERF HDMI 1.5m, ea 435
HPHDMI2 TRANSP HIGH PERF HDMI 2m, ea 495
HPHDMI10 TRANSP HIGH PERF HDMI 10ft, ea 615
HPHDMI15 TRANSP HIGH PERF HDMI 15ft, ea 810
HPHDMI20 TRANSP HIGH PERF HDMI 20ft, ea 990
HPHDMIA30 TRANSP HIGH PERF HDMI 30ft, ea 1175
HPHDMIA40 TRANSP HIGH PERF HDMI 40ft, ea 0
HPHDMIA50 TRANSP HIGH PERF HDMI 50ft, ea 0
HPHDMIA65 TRANSP HIGH PERF HDMI 65ft, ea 0
PRHDMI.5 TRANSP PREMIUM HDMI .5m, ea 740
PRHDMI1 TRANSP PREMIUM HDMI 1m, ea 740
PRHDMI1.5 TRANSP PREMIUM HDMI 1.5m, ea 800
PRHDMI2 TRANSP PREMIUM HDMI 2m, ea 875
PREMIUM HDMI
HIGH PERFORMANCE ETHERNET DIGITAL CABLE
HIGH PERFORMANCE USB DIGITAL CABLE
HPUSB15 TRANSP HIGH PERF USB 15ft, ea 625
HPUSB20 TRANSP HIGH PERF USB 20ft, ea 715
HPUSB30 TRANSP HIGH PERF USB 30ft, ea 810
D
IG
ITA
L C

PRPC2 TRANSP PREMIUM POWER CORD 2m, ea 750
PRPC290 TRANSP PREMIUM POWER CORD 2m 90-DEG, ea 775
PRPC+1 TRANSP PREMIUM POWER CORD +1m, ea 115
PREMIUM POWER CORD
RPC2 TRANSP REFERENCE POWER CORD 2m, ea 1500
RPC+1 TRANSP REFERENCE POWER CORD +1m, ea 160
REFERENCE POWER CORD
XL POWER CORD
XLPC2 TRANSP XL POWER CORD 2m , ea 3210
XLPC+1 TRANSP XL POWER CORD +1m, ea 415
HDMISUP20 TRANSP HDMI SUPPORT, 20 pcs 50
FHDMI>MDVI TRANSP FHDNI>MDVI ADAPTER, ea 100
FDVI>MHDMI TRANSP FDVI>MHDMI ADAPTER, ea 100
DFHDMI>MDVI TRANSP FHDMI>MDVI ADAPTER, ea 175
DFDVI>MHDMI TRANSP FDVI>MHDMI ADAPTER, ea 175
PRHDMI10 TRANSP PREMIUM HDMI 10ft, ea 1015
PRHDMI15 TRANSP PREMIUM HDMI 15ft, ea 1205
PRHDMI20 TRANSP PREMIUM HDMI 20ft, ea 1375
VIDEO ADAPTERS
D
IG
ITA

TEN
TS PA
G
E
absolutesounds.com info@absolutesounds.com
CUSTOM INSTALL CABLES
HARDWIRED RETAIL PERFECT IMAGE HDMI
HWHDMI18  TRANSP HW RETAIL HDMI CABLE 18” 40
HWHDMI3  TRANSP HW RETAIL HDMI CABLE 3’ 45
HWHDMI6  TRANSP HW RETAIL HDMI CABLE 6’ 55
HWHDMIA10  TRANSP HW RETAIL ACTIVE HDMI CABLE 10’ 85
HWHDMIA15 TRANSP HW RETAIL ACTIVE HDMI CABLE 15’ 125
HARDWIRED RETAIL PERFECT NETWORK AUDIO
HWETHER18 TRANSP HW RETAIL ETHERNET CABLE 18’ 30
HWETHER3 TRANSP HW RETAIL ETHERNET CABLE 3’ 35
HWETHER6 TRANSP HW RETAIL ETHERNET CABLE 6’ 40
HWETHER10 TRANSP HW RETAIL ETHERNET CABLE 10’ 50
HWETHER20 TRANSP HW RETAIL ETHERNET CABLE 20’ 65
HWETHER30 TRANSP HW RETAIL ETHERNET CABLE 30’ 80
HWETHER40 TRANSP HW RETAIL ETHERNET CABLE 40’ 90
HWETHER50 TRANSP HW RETAIL ETHERNET CABLE 50’ 105
HWETHER60 TRANSP HW RETAIL ETHERNET CABLE 60’ 120
HARDWIRED RETAIL PERFECT OPTICAL DIGITAL CABLE
HWTOS18 TRANSP HW RETAIL TOSLINK CABLE 18’ 30
HWTOS3 TRANSP HW RETAIL TOSLINK CABLE 3’ 35
HWTOS6 TRANSP HW RETAIL TOSLINK CABLE 6’ 40
HWTOS10 TRANSP HW RETAIL TOSLINK CABLE 10’ 50
HWTOS20 TRANSP HW RETAIL TOSLINK CABLE 20’ 65
HWTOS30 TRANSP HW RETAIL TOSLINK CABLE 30’ 80
HWTOS40 TRANSP HW RETAIL TOSLINK CABLE 40’ 90
HARDWIRED RETAIL PERFECT FRONT ROW RCA INTERCONNECT
HWRCA18  TRANSP HW RETAIL RCA INTERCONNECT 18” PR 45
HWRCA3  TRANSP HW RETAIL RCA INTERCONNECT 3’ PR 50
HWRCA6  TRANSP HW RETAIL RCA INTERCONNECT 6’ PR 65
HWRCA10  TRANSP HW RETAIL RCA INTERCONNECT 10’ PR 80
HWRCA20  TRANSP HW RETAIL RCA INTERCONNECT 20’ PR 120
HWRCA30  TRANSP HW RETAIL RCA INTERCONNECT 30’ PR 120
HARDWIRED RETAIL PERFECT FRONT ROW BALANCED INTERCONNECT
HWBL18  TRANSP HW RETAIL XLR INTERCONNECT 18” PR 65
HWBL3  TRANSP HW RETAIL XLR INTERCONNECT 3’ PR 75
HWBL6  TRANSP HW RETAIL XLR INTERCONNECT 6’ PR 90
HWTOS50 TRANSP HW RETAIL TOSLINK CABLE 50’ 105
HWTOS60 TRANSP HW RETAIL TOSLINK CABLE 60’ 120
HWUSBB10  TRANSP HW RETAIL USB A>B 10” 30
HWUSBB20  TRANSP HW RETAIL USB A>B 20” 35
HWUSBB3  TRANSP HW RETAIL USB A>B 3’ 40
HWUSBB6  TRANSP HW RETAIL USB A>B 6’ 45

BA
C
K TO
 C
O
N
TEN
TS PA
G
E
absolutesounds.com info@absolutesounds.com
HARDWIRED RETAIL PERFECT FRONT ROW SPEAKER CABLE
HWSC8  TRANSP HW RETAIL SPKR CABLE B>B 8’ PR 90
HWSC10  TRANSP HW RETAIL SPKR CABLE B>B 10’ PR 105
HWSC12  TRANSP HW RETAIL SPKR CABLE B>B 12’ PR 120
HWSC15  TRANSP HW RETAIL SPKR CABLE B>B 15’ PR 140
HWSC20  TRANSP HW RETAIL SPKR CABLE B>B 20’ PR 175
HWSC25  TRANSP HW RETAIL SPKR CABLE B>B 25’ PR 210
HARDWIRED RETAIL PERFECT POWER 3-CONDUCTOR POWER CORD
HW3CPC18 TRANSP HW RETAIL 3 COND POWER CORD IEC 15A, 18 IN 55
HW3CPC3  TRANSP HW RETAIL 3 COND POWER CORD IEC 15A, 3 FT 65
HW3CPC6  TRANSP HW RETAIL 3 COND POWER CORD IEC 15A, 6 FT 75
HW3CPC10  TRANSP HW RETAIL 3 COND POWER CORD IEC 15A, 10 FT 85
HARDWIRED RETAIL PERFECT POWER 2-CONDUCTOR POWER CORD
HW2CPC  TRANSP HW RETAIL 2 COND POWER CORD IEC C7 65
HARDWIRED CUSTOM INSTALL PERFECT IMAGE HDMI
HWCHDMI18 TRANSP HARDWIRED CI HDMI CABLE 18” 35
HWCHDMI3 TRANSP HARDWIRED CI HDMI CABLE 3’ 40
HWCHDMI6 TRANSP HARDWIRED CI HDMI CABLE 6’ 45
HWCHDMI10 TRANSP HARDWIRED CI HDMI CABLE 10’ 75
HWCHDMI15 TRANSP HARDWIRED CI HDMI CABLE 15’ 110
HARDWIRED CUSTOM INSTALL PERFECT NETWORK AUDIO
HWCETHER3 TRANSP HARDWIRED CI ETHERNET CABLE 3’ 30
HWCETHER6 TRANSP HARDWIRED CI ETHERNET CABLE 6’ 35
HWCETHER10 TRANSP HARDWIRED CI ETHERNET CABLE 10’ 45
HWCETHER20 TRANSP HARDWIRED CI ETHERNET CABLE 20’ 55
HWCETHER30 TRANSP HARDWIRED CI ETHERNET CABLE 30’ 70
HWCETHER40 TRANSP HARDWIRED CI ETHERNET CABLE 40’ 80
HWCETHER50 TRANSP HARDWIRED CI ETHERNET CABLE 50’ 95
HWCETHER60 TRANSP HARDWIRED CI ETHERNET CABLE 65’ 105
HARDWIRED CUSTOM INSTALL PERFECT OPTICAL DIGITAL CABLE
HWCTOS18 TRANSP HARDWIRED CI TOSLINK CABLE 18’ 25
HWCTOS3 TRANSP HARDWIRED CI TOSLINK CABLE 3’ 30
HWCTOS6 TRANSP HARDWIRED CI TOSLINK CABLE 6’ 35
HWCTOS10 TRANSP HARDWIRED CI TOSLINK CABLE 10’ 45
HWCTOS20 TRANSP HARDWIRED CI TOSLINK CABLE 20’ 55
HWCTOS30 TRANSP HARDWIRED CI TOSLINK CABLE 30’ 70
HWCTOS40 TRANSP HARDWIRED CI TOSLINK CABLE 40’ 80
HWCTOS50 TRANSP HARDWIRED CI TOSLINK CABLE 50’ 95
HWCTOS60 TRANSP HARDWIRED CI TOSLINK CABLE 65’ 105
HARDWIRED CUSTOM INSTALL USB
HWCUSBB10 TRANSP HARDWIRED CI USB A>B 10” 25
HWCUSBB20 TRANSP HARDWIRED CI USB A>B 20” 30
HWCUSBB3 TRANSP HARDWIRED CI USB A>B 3’ 30
HWCUSBB6 TRANSP HARDWIRED CI USB A>B 6’ 40
HWCUSBM10 TRANSP HARDWIRED CI USB A>MINI 10” 25
HWCUSBM20 TRANSP HARDWIRED CI USB A>MINI 20” 30
HWCUSBM3 TRANSP HARDWIRED CI USB A>MINI 3’ 30
HWCUSBM6 TRANSP HARDWIRED CI USB A>MINI 6’ 40
HWBL10  TRANSP HW RETAIL XLR INTERCONNECT 10’ PR 110
HWBL20  TRANSP HW RETAIL XLR INTERCONNECT 20’ PR 170
HWBL30  TRANSP HW RETAIL XLR INTERCONNECT 30’ PR 230
HWCETHER18 TRANSP HARDWIRED CI ETHERNET CABLE 18’ 25
C
USTO
M
 IN
STA
LL C
A
BLES
40 41
BA
C
K TO
 C
O
N
TEN
TS PA
G
E
absolutesounds.com info@absolutesounds.com
HWCRCA18 TRANSP HARDWIRED CI RCA INTERCONNECT 18” PR 40
HWCRCA3 TRANSP HARDWIRED CI RCA INTERCONNECT 3’ PR 45
HWCRCA6 TRANSP HARDWIRED CI RCA INTERCONNECT 6’ PR 55
HWCRCA10 TRANSP HARDWIRED CI RCA INTERCONNECT 10’ PR 70
HWCRCA20 TRANSP HARDWIRED CI RCA INTERCONNECT 20’ PR 95
HWCRCA30 TRANSP HARDWIRED CI RCA INTERCONNECT 30’ PR 115
HARDWIRED CUSTOM INSTALL PERFECT FRONT ROW RCA INTERCONNECT
HARDWIRED CUSTOM INSTALL PERFECT FRONT ROW BALANCED INTERCONNECT
HWCBL18 TRANSP HARDWIRED CI XLR INTERCONNECT 18” PR 55
HWCBL3 TRANSP HARDWIRED CI XLR INTERCONNECT 3’ PR 65
HWCBL6 TRANSP HARDWIRED CI XLR INTERCONNECT 6’ PR 80
HWCBL10 TRANSP HARDWIRED CI XLR INTERCONNECT 10’ PR 100
HWCBL20 TRANSP HARDWIRED CI XLR INTERCONNECT 20’ PR 150
HWCBL30 TRANSP HARDWIRED CI XLR INTERCONNECT 30’ PR 200
HARDWIRED CUSTOM INSTALL PERFECT FRONT ROW SPEAKER CABLE
HWCSC8 TRANSP HARDWIRED CI SPKR CABLE B>B 8’ PR 80
HWCSC10 TRANSP HARDWIRED CI SPKR CABLE B>B 10’ PR 95
HWCSC12 TRANSP HARDWIRED CI SPKR CABLE B>B 12’ PR 105
HWCSC15 TRANSP HARDWIRED CI SPKR CABLE B>B 15’ PR 125
HARDWIRED CUSTOM INSTALL PERFECT POWER 3-CONDUCTOR POWER
HWC3CPC18 TRANSP HARDWIRED CI 3 COND PC IEC 15A, 18 IN 45
HWC3CPC3 TRANSP HARDWIRED CI 3 COND PC IEC 15A, 3 FT 55
HWC3CPC6 TRANSP HARDWIRED CI 3 COND PC IEC 15A, 6 FT 65
HWC3CPC10 TRANSP HARDWIRED CI 3 COND PC IEC 15A, 10 FT 75
HARDWIRED CUSTOM INSTALL STEREO MINI
HWCMA3 TRANSP HARDWIRED CI STEREO MINI>RCA 3’ 40
HWCMA6 TRANSP HARDWIRED CI STEREO MINI>RCA 6’ 50
HWCMA10 TRANSP HARDWIRED CI STEREO MINI>RCA 10’ 65
HWCMA20 TRANSP HARDWIRED CI STEREO MINI>RCA 20’ 95
HWCMA30 TRANSP HARDWIRED CI STEREO MINI>RCA 30’ 120
HARDWIRED CUSTOM INSTALL PERFECT POWER 2-CONDUCTOR POWER CORD
HWC2CPC TRANSP HARDWIRED CI 2 COND POWER CORD IEC C7 55
HARDWIRED HDMI BULK BAGGED RAXPAX
HWCHDMIMIX-25 10 HWC HDMI 18”, 10 HWC HDMI 3’, 5 HWC HDMI 6’ 955
HWCHDMIMIX-50 20 HWC HDMI 18”, 20 HWC HDMI 3’, 10 HWC HDMI 6’ 1915
HWCHDMIMIX-100 40 HWC HDMI 18”, 40 HWC HDMI 3’, 20 HWC HDMI 6’ 3635
HWCHDMI10-10 10 HWC HDMI 10’ 765
HWCHDMI15-10 10 HWC HDMI 15’ 1105
HARDWIRED ETHERNET CAT 6 BULK BAGGED RAXPAX
HWCETHERMIX-25 10 HWC ETHER 18”, 10 HWC ETHER 3’, 5 HWC ETHER 6’ 725
HWCETHERMIX-50 20 HWC ETHER 18”, 20 HWC ETHER 3’, 10 HWC ETHER 6’ 1445
HWCETHERMIX-100 40 HWC ETHER 18”, 40 HWC ETHER 3’, 20 HWC ETHER 6’ 2745
HWCETHER10-10 10 HWC ETHER 10’ 425
HARDWIRED OPTICAL CABLES BULK BAGGED RAXPAX
HWCTOS18-5 5 HWC TOSLINK 18” 130
HWCTOS3-5 5 HWC TOSLINK 3’ 150
HWCTOS6-5 5 HWC TOSLINK 6’ 170
HWCSC20 TRANSP HARDWIRED CI SPKR CABLE B>B 20’ PR 155
HWCSC25 TRANSP HARDWIRED CI SPKR CABLE B>B 25’ PR 185
C
USTO
M
 IN
STA
LL C
A
BLES
£ inc. vat
42 43
BA
C
K TO
 C
O
N
TEN
TS PA
G
E
absolutesounds.com info@absolutesounds.com
HWC3CPC18-10 10 HWC 3-COND C-13 POWER CORDS 18 IN 470
HWC3CPC3-10 10 HWC 3-COND C-13 POWER CORDS 3 FT 555
HWC3CPC6-10 10 HWC 3-COND C-13 POWER CORDS 6 FT 640
HWC3CPC10-10 10 HWC 3-COND C-13 POWER CORDS 10 FT 765
HWCRCAMIX-25 10 pr HWC RCA 18”, 10 pr HWC RCA 3’, 5 pr  HWC RCA 6’ 1085
HWCRCAMIX-50 20 pr HWC RCA 18”, 20 pr HWC RCA 3’, 10 pr HWC RCA 6’ 2170
HWCRCAMIX-100 40 pr HWC RCA 18”, 40 pr HWC RCA 3’, 20 pr HWC RCA 6’ 4120
HWCRCA10-10 10 pr HWC RCA 10’ 680
HARDWIRED RCA INTERCONNECT BULK BAGGED RAXPAX
HWCTOS10-5 5 HWC TOSLINK 10’ 215
HARDWIRED BALANCED XLR INTERCONNECT BULK BAGGED RAXPAX
HWCBL18-10 10 pr HWC BALANCED 18” 555
HWCBL3-10 10 pr HWC BALANCED 3’ 640
HWCBL6-10 10 pr HWC BALANCED 6’ 810
HWCBL10-10 10 pr HWC BALANCED 10’ 980
HARDWIRED SPEAKER CABLE UNIBANANA BULK BAGGED RAXPAX
HWCSC8-10 10 pr HWC SPEAKER CABLE 8’ 810
HWCSC10-10 10 pr HWC SPEAKER CABLE 10’ 935
HWCSC12-5 5 pr HWC SPEAKER CABLE 12’ 530
HWCSC15-5 5 pr HWC SPEAKER CABLE 15’ 615
HARDWIRED POWER CORDS BULK BAGGED RAXPAX
C
USTO
M